ANDREA FESTA

Sinead Breslin, 1986
Born in Limerick, Ireland
Lives and Works in Somerset, UK

Education
2012 MA Fine Art, University of the West of England

2010 PGCE (PCET), University of the West of England
2008 BA (Hons) Fine Art, University of the West of England
2005 BTEC Foundation Diploma Art and Design, Fermanagh College,

Ireland

Selected solo and duo exhibitions
2023 LKIF Gallery, Seoul

2021 Still Life, Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome
Here Gallery, Pittsburg

2020 Speak Memory, Moscow
Zona Maco, Mexico City

2019 New Paintings, Marc Straus Gallery, New York

2018 Perimetri Domestici, Palazzo Monti, Brescia
New Paintings, Mauger Gallery, New York

2014 PASS THE SALT, Secret Art Gallery, Moscow

2010 painting is dead / long live painting, Motorcade Flashparade
Gallery, Bristol



ANDREA FESTA

Selected group exhibitions

2025

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2015

2014

2012

20M

2010

2008

2006

Works on Paper, Sala Nova Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome
In Between Times, Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome
Material, Mexico City

Art on a Postcard, London

Transatlantico, Mana Contemporary Jersey City
Adhesivo Mag, Zeitgeist Residency, Virtual Space
Reaction, Virtual Space

AORA, Virtual Space

Zona Maco, Mexico City

Presidents day Soiree, Lucas Lucas, New York

Perimetri Domestici, Palazzo Monti

Friends of Friends, TheYellow Square/The Third Policeman, London
Still Moving, ISS MAG Gallery, Moscow

O6HyneHune HoBbivirog (Annoulment New Year), We Art, Moscow

Try it, You Will Like it, Motorcade/ Flashparade, BV Studio, Bristol
Insights, Paseo D’isabel ll, 2-1, Barcelona

PEER/ PRESSURE, Galleri, Bristol/ London

Daylight Robbery, Motorcade/Flashparade, BV Studios, Bristol
Never Let the Truth Get in the way of a Good Story, GWRSA Social
Club, Bristol

The Show, Spike Island, Bristol

Say what you See, Saint Paul’'s Church Crypt, BristolSignificant
Other, Bower Ashton, Bristol



ANDREA FESTA

Awards, Grants, and Residences
2021 Villa Gaeta, Moncioni

2020 Adhesivo Mag; Zeitgeist Residency
2019 Palazzo Monti, Brescia

2016 The Clinton Centre, Fermanagh
2014 Secret Art, Moscow

2011 Galleri, Bristol

Public collections
San Antonio Museum of Art, Texas

Hudson Valley MOCA, NYC

X Museum, Beijing

Alex Katz Foundation, New York
Hudson Valley Maco

Palazzo Monti, Brescia

Villa Gaeta, Moncioni

Xiao Museum, Suzhou



