ANDREA FESTA

Sinead Breslin, 1986

Born in Limerick, Ireland Lives and Works in Somerset, UK

Education

2012	MA Fine Art, University of the West of England
2010	PGCE (PCET), University of the West of England
2008	BA (Hons) Fine Art, University of the West of England
2005	BTEC Foundation Diploma Art and Design, Fermanagh College, Ireland

Selected solo and duo exhibitions

Selected solo and duo exhibitions		
2023	LKIF Gallery, Seoul	
2021	Still Life, Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome Here Gallery, Pittsburg	
2020	Speak Memory, Moscow Zona Maco, Mexico City	
2019	New Paintings, Marc Straus Gallery, New York	
2018	Perimetri Domestici, Palazzo Monti, Brescia New Paintings, Mauger Gallery, New York	
2014	PASS THE SALT, Secret Art Gallery, Moscow	
2010	painting is dead / long live painting, Motorcade Flashparade Gallery, Bristol	

ANDREA FESTA

Selected group exhibitions

2025	Works on Paper, Sala Nova Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome
2023	In Between Times, Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome
2022	Material, Mexico City
2020	Art on a Postcard, London Transatlantico, Mana Contemporary Jersey City Adhesivo Mag, Zeitgeist Residency, Virtual Space Reaction, Virtual Space AORA, Virtual Space Zona Maco, Mexico City
2019	Presidents day Soiree, Lucas Lucas, New York
2018	Perimetri Domestici, Palazzo Monti
2017	Friends of Friends, The Yellow Square/The Third Policeman, London
2015	Still Moving, ISS MAG Gallery, Moscow
2014	Обнуление новыйгод (Annoulment New Year), We Art, Moscow
2012	Try it, You Will Like it, Motorcade/ Flashparade, BV Studio, Bristol Insights, Paseo D'isabel II, 2-1, Barcelona
2011	PEER/ PRESSURE, Galleri, Bristol/ London
2010	Daylight Robbery, Motorcade/Flashparade, BV Studios, Bristol Never Let the Truth Get in the way of a Good Story, GWRSA Social Club, Bristol
2008	The Show, Spike Island, Bristol
2006	Say what you See, Saint Paul's Church Crypt, BristolSignificant Other, Bower Ashton, Bristol

ANDREA FESTA

Awards, Grants, and Residences

2021 Villa Gaeta, Moncioni

2020 Adhesivo Mag; Zeitgeist Residency

2019 Palazzo Monti, Brescia

2016 The Clinton Centre, Fermanagh

2014 Secret Art, Moscow

2011 Galleri, Bristol

Public collections

San Antonio Museum of Art, Texas Hudson Valley MOCA, NYC X Museum, Beijing Alex Katz Foundation, New York Hudson Valley Maco Palazzo Monti, Brescia

Villa Gaeta, Moncioni

Xiao Museum, Suzhou